REGIA BED ACCESSORIES

Telescopic side rail (pc)

Head/Foot board W solid wood

Head/Foot board W GRIP RAIL

Head/Foot board Primus

100x200 cm lying surface

central brake

Comfort mattress base

Integrated telescopic bed extension

Bedding deposit

Out-of-bed feature

Trend. on seperate handset

under bed light

CPR on back section

wall buffer wheels horizontal (4 pcs.)

Wall buffers horizontal on head- OR footend

Wall buffers vertical on head- OR footend

Wall buffers vertical and horizontal (4 pcs.)

additional 1V pole adaptor (pc.)

Test protocol

Out of Bed preparation

Out of Bed feature + under bed light

Out of bed feature+reading lamp socket

Under bed light + battery socket preparation

$940
$101
$232
$232
$413
$149
$385
$229
$125
S0
$170
$101
$139
$163
$111
$135
$267
$45
831
$350
$1,120
$1,044
$225



