REGIA BED ACCESSORIES

Telescopic side rail (pc)	\$940
Head/Foot board W solid wood	\$101
Head/Foot board W GRIP RAIL	\$232
Head/Foot board Primus	\$232
100x200 cm lying surface	\$413
central brake	\$149
Comfort mattress base	\$385
Integrated telescopic bed extension	\$229
Bedding deposit	\$125
Out-of-bed feature	\$0
Trend. on seperate handset	\$170
under bed light	\$101
CPR on back section	\$139
wall buffer wheels horizontal (4 pcs.)	\$163
Wall buffers horizontal on head- OR footend	\$111
Wall buffers vertical on head- OR footend	\$135
Wall buffers vertical and horizontal (4 pcs.)	\$267
additional IV pole adaptor (pc.)	\$45
Test protocol	\$31
Out of Bed preparation	\$350
Out of Bed feature + under bed light	\$1,120
Out of bed feature+reading lamp socket	\$1,044
Under bed light + battery socket preparation	\$225